
PT LOT 4 PAR 4-2 PT OR 890/553
(EX IN OR 1748/1554 & EX LOT
4 OF ANTHONY BRYANT LAND SUB

REED MICHAEL & ANGELA
44354 CATTLE BEND DR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

32-2N-25-4020-0004-0020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8001.00

05/18/2020 KBA 1.03 36,050 0 0 36,050

STANDARD
6

245,834
16,380
36,050

298,264
21,704

276,560
0

276,560
298,264

0

251,418

2515/1474 11/16/2021 WD Q I 01 395,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARNOLD JERRY RAY & PA

REED MICHAEL & ANGE

0890/0553 7/08/1999 WD U V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CROSBY CHARLES DAVID 

ARNOLD JERRY RAY & 
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B1428978 ADDITION 25,488 06/01/2014

C1125148 CO ISSUED 0 11/02/2012

E23877 NEW CONSTR 0 10/01/2011

M16588 H/AC 0 10/01/2011

P15026 NEW CONSTR 0 10/01/2011

B25148 NEW CONSTR 209,808 09/01/2011

HX Base Yr

44354 CATTLE BEND DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,354 125.0970 112.90 265,767 2012 2012 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

2 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1706

BAS 1,706 100 1,706 178,161

FGR 998 55 549 57,333

FOP 108 30 32 3,342

FOP 200 30 60 6,266

STP 6 10 1 105

STP 10 10 1 105

STP 15 10 2 209

STP 27 10 3 314

3,070 2,354 245,834

BAS=[YR=2012] W13 FOP=[YR=2012] N10 W12 STP=[YR=2012]  N2 W5
S2 E5$ W8 S10 E20$ W37 FGR=[YR=2012]  W9 STP=[YR=2012]  N2 W3
S2 E3$ W11 S40 E26 FOP=[YR=2012]  E13 STP=[YR=2012]  S3 E5 N3
W5$ E5 N6 W18 S6$ N33 W6 N7$ S7 E6 S27 E18 S7 E12 N1 E14 N17
STP=[YR=2012] E3 N9 W3 S9$ N23$.
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1 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 0 20 30 600.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2014 2014 3 78 16,380

16,380

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 36,050


